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A002403179 DIYA  BISWAS Female No  1  1 1 SC  19  354.00  75.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002104444 INSHA  FATMA Female No  2 2 UR  8  339.00  85.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000858378 RATNESH  SHAW Male No  3 3 UR  8  335.00  67.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000553707 RITIKA  SHAW Female No  4 4 UR  6  334.00  80.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002090299 SOMDEEPA  CHANDRA Female No  5 5 UR  9  331.00  0.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002375793 SWASTIK KUMAR SHAW Male No  6  2 6 SC  5  319.00  83.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000048360 SUMIT  JAYSWAL Male No  7 7 UR  2  312.00  77.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001712905 MEHAK  KUMARI Female No  8 8 UR  9  311.00  73.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001678443 SONI  MISHRA Female No  9 9 UR  11  310.00  80.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002317368 SANIA  SIKANDER Female No  10 10 UR  5  308.00  80.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001978195 ABHISHEK KUMAR YADAV Male No  11 11 UR  4  308.00  78.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001972093 SANGITA  KUMARI Female No  12 12 UR  19  308.00  76.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001260208 CHANDAN  RAJAK Male No  13  3 13 SC  1  307.00  73.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001447519 MRIGANKA  DEBNATH Male No  14  1 14 OBC-B  7  299.00  85.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000679453 NEHA  MALLICK Female No  15  4 15 SC  7  296.00  72.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002162457 MONU KUMAR SINGH Male No  16 16 UR  3  295.00  80.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002416334 FAIZAN  YEZDANI Male No  17 17 UR  3  295.00  74.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001116098 PRIYA  KUMARI Female No  18  5 18 SC  16  293.00  83.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001677416 PRITI KUMARI SHAW Female No  19 19 UR  8  293.00  81.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001086306 SOHAN  RAJAK Male No  20 20 UR  5  289.00  75.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002305552 VIDYA  RANI Female No  21 21 UR  1  285.00  0.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000311034 SUMIT  BHAGAT Male No  22  2 22 OBC-B  2  283.00  84.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001349067 AMAN KUMAR SHAW Male No  23 23 UR  6  283.00  68.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000674816 SIMRAN  HARI Female No  24  6 24 SC  5  280.00  80.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000487591 BISHAL  SHAW Male No  25 25 UR  4  280.00  76.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000829806 SALONY  SHARMA Female No  26 26 UR  20  279.00  73.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000597805 ANNU  BALMIKI Female No  27 27 UR  2  279.00  71.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001938742 RIMA  BAITHA Female No  28  7 28 SC  2  278.00  73.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Khudiram Bose Central College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:26.38

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Hindi

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Hindi)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000270821 SHREYA  RAJAK Female No  29  8 29 SC  5  277.00  75.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000159843 KARAN  SHAW Male No  30  9 30 SC  7  275.00  64.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000826957 PINKI  RAJAK Female No  31  10 31 SC  8  273.00  70.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001205436 NEHA KUMARI SHAW Female No  32 32 UR  6  272.00  71.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001176289 ROSHNI  DAS Female No  33 33 UR  10  271.00  83.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001679838 SONALI  SHAW Female No  34 34 UR  5  271.00  70.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002230543 SOURAV  SAHA Male No  35 35 UR  4  270.00  70.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001320480 RUPA  MAHATO Female No  36 36 UR  18  270.00  67.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001152211 VANDINI KUMARI SHAW Female No  37 37 UR  7  265.00  67.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001189734 LUCKY  PATWA Male No  38  11 38 SC  5  265.00  64.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002426441 YUVRAJ  SINGH Male No  39 39 UR  3  263.00  64.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000177850 MD  NEHAL Male No  40 40 UR  8  262.00  71.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001176264 RAGINI  SHAW Female No  41 41 UR  6  261.00  65.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001098449 SUMIT KUMAR SINGH Male No  42 42 UR  7  261.00  62.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001175722 RIYA  CHOUDHARY Female No  43 43 UR  3  260.00  48.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001200379 RUCHIKA  SAW Female No  44 44 UR  9  259.00  69.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001029621 MAMATA  YADAV Female No  45 45 UR  6  259.00  60.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000956737 JYOTI  SHAW Female No  46  3 46 OBC-B  10  258.00  72.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000804973 SHAKERAN  ALI Female No  47 47 UR  14  258.00  67.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001301167 MUMTAJ  KHATOON Female No  48 48 UR  4  258.00  67.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000265726 AVINASH  SHAW Male No  49 49 UR  3  258.00  64.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000894998 BABITA  YADAV Female No  50 50 UR  7  257.00  67.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001357585 SANJANA KUMARI DAS Female No  51 51 UR  12  256.00  73.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002393604 PRIYANKA  TIRKEY Female No  52 52 UR  1  254.00  72.00  37.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001529438 SNEHA  SAH Female No  53 53 UR  6  254.00  71.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001116084 RIYA  KUMARI Female No  54  12 54 SC  16  254.00  67.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001464060 PRITI  KUMARI Female No  55  4 55 OBC-B  5  252.00  63.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001646525 NEHAL  KHATIK Male No  56 56 UR  4  250.00  64.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002321425 SUHANA  RAJBHAR Female No  57 57 UR  5  250.00  58.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001184781 RAKHI  MAHALI Female No  58  1 58 ST  9  248.00  74.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001569837 RITIKA  SINGH Female No  59 59 UR  5  248.00  70.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001045730 KARAN  SHAW Male No  60 60 UR  3  246.00  62.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000292406 SHIVAM  HELA Male No  61  13 61 SC  6  244.00  75.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000378689 PUJA KUMARI GUPTA Female No  62 62 UR  5  244.00  53.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000587423 NISHA  SAHANI Female No  63 63 UR  6  244.00  52.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001657851 SHIWANI KUMARI 

AGRAHARI

Female No  64 64 UR  11  243.00  68.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001313862 SAKSHI KUMARI SINGH Female No  65 65 UR  8  241.00  75.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000801223 KHUSHI  SINGH Female No  66 66 UR  9  239.00  73.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001827177 DIPESH  ROY Male No  67 67 UR  19  239.00  62.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001793468 SHITAL  MAHTO Female No  68 68 UR  4  239.00  61.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001937118 SUDHA KUMARI PASWAN Female No  69 69 UR  14  238.00  73.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001060021 SWETA  YADAV Female No  70 70 UR  5  238.00  71.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000025917 MUKTI  DAS Female No  71  5 71 OBC-B  2  238.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000149025 NISHA KUMARI SINGH Female No  72 72 UR  6  238.00  67.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001452935 NICKY  SHAW Female No  73 73 UR  4  237.00  70.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000593773 ANKITA  DAS Female No  74 74 UR  4  237.00  65.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001551176 LAXMI  MANDAL Female No  75 75 UR  5  237.00  58.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001793186 KOMAL  MAHTO Female No  76 76 UR  5  236.00  56.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001872421 NISHA  SHAW Female No  77 77 UR  5  235.00  58.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000375330 SALONI KUMARI MISHRA Female No  78 78 UR  5  235.00  50.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002317656 KOMAL KUMARI PASWAN Female No  79 79 UR  2  235.00  45.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000729697 SUBHA  MONDAL Male No  80  14 80 SC  2  234.00  63.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001088189 TANU  RAJAK Female No  81  15 81 SC  4  234.00  52.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001788615 NISHA  SINGH Female No  82 82 UR  10  233.00  50.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000920548 AKANKSHA  YADAV Female No  83 83 UR  7  232.00  68.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001196790 KHUSBU  MAHATO Female No  84 84 UR  8  232.00  64.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001536860 SUMIT  SHAW Male No  85 85 UR  2  232.00  62.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001385325 BHUMIKA  SINGH Female No  86 86 UR  7  231.00  70.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000039333 HEMA  SHETTY Female No  87 87 UR  2  231.00  60.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002104393 FARHIN  PARVEEN Female No  88 88 UR  7  231.00  56.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001104658 ANMOL  KUMAR Male No  89 89 UR  8  231.00  47.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001372870 KAJAL  SONI Female No  90 90 UR  5  230.00  46.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001477482 NANDINI  DUBEY Female No  91 91 UR  5  229.00  76.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001786555 PINKI KUMARI SHAW Female No  92 92 UR  3  229.00  66.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000796858 SAULANI KUMARI GUPTA Female No  93 93 UR  12  229.00  58.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000549804 PRAVEEN  MAHATO Male No  94 94 UR  3  227.00  58.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000704340 KRITI  PANDIT Female No  95 95 UR  5  227.00  50.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001218527 SUHANA  NIGAM Female No  96 96 UR  12  225.00  57.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002230972 PRATIVA KUMARI PANDIT Female No  97 97 UR  7  222.00  51.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001517322 PRITI  GUPTA Female No  98 98 UR  7  221.00  60.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Khudiram Bose Central College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:26.38

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Hindi

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Hindi)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002317439 TANISHA  MAHATO Female No  99 99 UR  3  220.00  68.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000552569 AMIT  SHARMA Male No  100 100 UR  5  218.00  58.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001404285 ROHAN KUMAR SHAW Male No  101 101 UR  13  218.00  55.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001904232 KAJAL  THAKUR Female No  102 102 UR  4  217.00  73.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001544082 CHANDA  SHAW Female No  103 103 UR  7  217.00  50.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001274707 TANISHA  SHAW Female No  104 104 UR  6  216.00  75.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000184881 KUMKUM  SAH Female No  105 105 UR  3  216.00  56.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000525836 POOJA  DAS Female No  106 106 UR  6  215.00  55.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001481084 GOURI KUMARI SHAW Female No  107 107 UR  1  215.00  55.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001790720 JASMIN  KHATUN Female No  108 108 UR  2  215.00  51.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000004187 RABI KANT DAS Male No  109 109 UR  5  214.00  61.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000469701 SNEHA  KUMARI Female No  110 110 UR  7  214.00  57.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001099983 GOBIND  PATWA Male No  111 111 UR  5  213.00  48.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001152687 RIYA RAJAK Female No  112 112 UR  7  213.00  47.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000924668 ROSHAN  RAJBHAR Male No  113  16 113 SC  5  212.00  50.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000948596 ALISHA  SHAW Female No  114 114 UR  2  204.00  61.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001165881 SANJANA  PRASAD Female No  115 115 UR  17  204.00  60.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001159957 NISHA  YADAV Female No  116 116 UR  9  203.00  58.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001302701 SUMIT KUMAR MISHRA Male No  117 117 UR  10  203.00  53.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000041562 PAMMI  JHA Female No  118 118 UR  2  202.00  52.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001678730 TANNU  KUMARI Female No  119 119 UR  14  201.00  50.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001357739 PRIYA  SHAW Female No  120 120 UR  8  200.00  53.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001786630 INDU  DAS Female No  121  17 121 SC  10  200.00  50.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000650489 ANISHKA  SINGH Female No  122 122 UR  5  198.00  58.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000996619 KHUSHI  MODI Female No  123 123 UR  6  197.00  58.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001569449 ISHA  RAJAK Female No  124  18 124 SC  6  195.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001582640 ISHIKA  SINGH Female No  125 125 UR  9  192.00  58.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000726355 AYUSH  KUMAR Male No  126  6 126 OBC-B  4  190.00  60.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002258177 BIBEK  SHAW Male No  127 127 UR  6  190.00  57.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000745455 SWETA  PANDIT Female No  128  7 128 OBC-B  5  188.00  56.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000222091 SUHANA  SINGH Female No  129 129 UR  4  188.00  55.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000916205 SONI  MAHATO Female No  130 130 UR  19  187.00  56.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001447519 MRIGANKA  DEBNATH Male No  14  1 1 OBC-B  7  299.00  85.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000311034 SUMIT  BHAGAT Male No  22  2 2 OBC-B  2  283.00  84.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000956737 JYOTI  SHAW Female No  46  3 3 OBC-B  10  258.00  72.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001464060 PRITI  KUMARI Female No  55  4 4 OBC-B  5  252.00  63.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000025917 MUKTI  DAS Female No  71  5 5 OBC-B  2  238.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000726355 AYUSH  KUMAR Male No  126  6 6 OBC-B  4  190.00  60.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000745455 SWETA  PANDIT Female No  128  7 7 OBC-B  5  188.00  56.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002403179 DIYA  BISWAS Female No  1  1 1 SC  19  354.00  75.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002375793 SWASTIK KUMAR SHAW Male No  6  2 2 SC  5  319.00  83.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001260208 CHANDAN  RAJAK Male No  13  3 3 SC  1  307.00  73.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000679453 NEHA  MALLICK Female No  15  4 4 SC  7  296.00  72.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001116098 PRIYA  KUMARI Female No  18  5 5 SC  16  293.00  83.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000674816 SIMRAN  HARI Female No  24  6 6 SC  5  280.00  80.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001938742 RIMA  BAITHA Female No  28  7 7 SC  2  278.00  73.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000270821 SHREYA  RAJAK Female No  29  8 8 SC  5  277.00  75.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000159843 KARAN  SHAW Male No  30  9 9 SC  7  275.00  64.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000826957 PINKI  RAJAK Female No  31  10 10 SC  8  273.00  70.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001189734 LUCKY  PATWA Male No  38  11 11 SC  5  265.00  64.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001116084 RIYA  KUMARI Female No  54  12 12 SC  16  254.00  67.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000292406 SHIVAM  HELA Male No  61  13 13 SC  6  244.00  75.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000729697 SUBHA  MONDAL Male No  80  14 14 SC  2  234.00  63.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001088189 TANU  RAJAK Female No  81  15 15 SC  4  234.00  52.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000924668 ROSHAN  RAJBHAR Male No  113  16 16 SC  5  212.00  50.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001786630 INDU  DAS Female No  121  17 17 SC  10  200.00  50.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001569449 ISHA  RAJAK Female No  124  18 18 SC  6  195.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001184781 RAKHI  MAHALI Female No  58  1 1 ST  9  248.00  74.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


